Slim Line Power Bank Charger
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ULTRA SLIM POWER BANK DESIGNED FOR CONVENIENCE AND
LARGE BRANDING POSSIBILITIES. THE SLIMLINE POWER BANK
HAS A CAPACITY OF 2,500MAH, CAPABLE OF PROVIDING A FULL
SINGLE CHARGE TO VARIOUS PHONE MODELS AND COMES
COMPLETE WITH AN INTEGRATED MICRO SD-USB CABLE.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic/Metal

0.064Kg

100

6.5Kg

320x230x280mm

85076000

China



