Slim Line Power Bank Charger



ULTRA SLIM POWER BANK DESIGNED FOR CONVENIENCE AND LARGE BRANDING POSSIBILITIES. THE SLIMLINE POWER BANK HAS A CAPACITY OF 2,500MAH, CAPABLE OF PROVIDING A FULL SINGLE CHARGE TO VARIOUS PHONE MODELS AND COMES COMPLETE WITH AN INTEGRATED MICRO SD-USB CABLE.

MATERIAL	Plastic/Metal
UNIT WEIGHT	0.064Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	100
CARTON WEIGHT	6.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	320x230x280mm
COMMODITY CODE	85076000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China